Fnennsulszanm
JUNAN
JULARINT
SUANTUIU
QUAINU
SUNBINBIU

JURUIAUU

AL naNUY T

Usrnawnudszanarseapdszandeudsesunm w.a. 2561

T978

FMIBNMUL Tz

N

Te9w934i 2559 | dszanawnns 12560 | Uszinmnis 1 2561

423,598.00 5,556,700.00
6,700,160.00 8,575,300.00
4,884,464.14 6,708,000.00
4,688,101.67 3,836,400.00

18,000.00 20,000.00

819,000.00 1,293,600.00

17,533,323.81 25,990,000.00

17,533,323.81 25,990,000.00

5,697,300.00
8,414,530.00
5,992,270.00
6,003,900.00
25,000.00
857,000.00
26,990,000.00
26,990,000.00



